
Finishers by Category - Heat 1 

Rundate: 08/06/2016 21:48:53 2016 DHRT 50km                08/06/2016 

 

    Cat                                                       Time 

Pl Place Name                     City            ST Time     min/mile Ag Bib # 

-- ----- ------------------------ --------------- -- -------- -------- -- ----- 

 

Women Overall 

 5  1/3  Catherine Sykes          Midlothian      VA 4:00:45     7:45  34   177 

 8  2/3  Grayson Vincent          Washington      DC 4:28:15     8:38  30   188 

12  3/3  Anna Read                Washington      DC 5:15:43    10:10  31   163 

Women 40-49 

22  1/6  Jackie Dvorak            California      MD 6:04:19    11:44  47   121 

32  2/6  Kate Moga                Fredericksburg  VA 6:29:10    12:32  48   153 

37  3/6  Ellen Kurland            Washington      DC 6:34:15    12:41  49   144 

40  4/6  Christelle Douillet      Chapel Hill     NC 6:48:48    13:09  48   118 

48  5/6  Tammy Massie             Gaithersburg    MD 7:14:49    14:00  44   149 

58  6/6  Jolie Erickson           Fredericksburg  VA 7:29:47    14:29  41   122 

Women 50-59 

61  1/1  sandy golder             Charlottesville VA 7:35:55    14:40  58   127 

Women's Others 

15  1/9  Brooks Smith             Edenton         NC 5:33:19    10:44  36   174 

18  2/9  Natalie  Wangner         Woodbridge      VA 5:43:33    11:03  35   181 

28  3/9  Leah Pan                 Washington      DC 6:14:28    12:03  34   159 

31  4/9  Jayme  Morris            Ashland         VA 6:16:38    12:07  37   155 

42  5/9  Kelley Fitzsimmons       King George     VA 6:54:04    13:20  35   123 

49  6/9  Megan Culp               Arlington       VA 7:17:36    14:05  30   111 

54  7/9  Rachel Johnson           Edenton         NC 7:21:43    14:13  38   137 

60  8/9  Kristen  Staples         Colonial Beach  VA 7:35:52    14:40  31   176 

62  9/9  Allison Mead             King George     VA 7:45:45    14:59  28   150 

Men Overall 

 1  1/3  Michael Wardian          Arlington       VA 3:17:43     6:22  42   182 

 2  2/3  Michael Runyon           Annandale       VA 3:44:54     7:14  20   168 

 3  3/3  Alexander Hetherington   Vienna          VA 3:50:52     7:26  49   131 

Men 40-49 

 4  1/10 Brad Hinton              Berryville      VA 3:57:55     7:39  40   132 

17  2/10 chuck dunne              Norfolk         VA 5:38:33    10:54  47   120 

23  3/10 Richard Thomas           Alexandria      VA 6:04:48    11:45  46   178 

29  4/10 Garrett Hoffman          Annandale       VA 6:16:05    12:06  45   133 

50  5/10 Vishal Mirmira           Arlington       VA 7:17:38    14:05  42   152 

51  6/10 Mark Short               Richmond        VA 7:17:47    14:05  42   172 

52  7/10 David Klisz              Ashland         VA 7:20:45    14:11  47   140 

55  8/10 Lou Brooks               NOKESVILLE      VA 7:24:26    14:18  49   105 

56  9/10 Steven Kuhn              Reston          VA 7:28:52    14:27  46   143 

57 10/10 Dustin Davis             Fredericksburg  VA 7:29:45    14:29  41   113 

Men 50-59 

11  1/10 Steven DeSantis          Alexandria      VA 5:14:30    10:07  55   115 

14  2/10 Chris Gellene            Vienna          VA 5:28:32    10:34  53   126 

24  3/10 Joseph Schnurbusch       Va Beach        VA 6:05:34    11:46  56   171 

25  4/10 Christian Kubik          Goshen          NY 6:06:59    11:49  52   141 

34  5/10 David Wood               Abingdon        Md 6:31:26    12:36  54   183 

44  6/10 Dipak Bhattacharyya      Fairfax         VA 6:57:11    13:26  52   102 

45  7/10 Kurt Luedke              Hamilton        VA 7:02:06    13:35  58   146 

46  8/10 John Buzansky            Jamison         PA 7:05:51    13:42  54   107 

47  9/10 Steven Yancey            Ashland         VA 7:06:50    13:44  55   184 

53 10/10 Tom Grant                Mechanicsville  VA 7:20:46    14:11  53   128 

Men 60 & over 

16  1/3  wayne kline              Manassas        VA 5:34:54    10:47  62   139 

41  2/3  Jerry Jared              St George       VA 6:49:07    13:10  61   187 

63  3/3  Alex Long                Port Royal      VA 7:52:24    15:12  61   145 



Men's Others 

 6  1/18 Luke Busek               Vienna          VA 4:00:46     7:45  37   189 

 7  2/18 Troy DeWitt              Arlington       VA 4:24:44     8:31  34   116 

 9  3/18 Joseph Dawson            Bristow         VA 4:58:59     9:37  37   114 

10  4/18 Nick Pierce              Ruther Glen     VA 5:04:23     9:48  36   162 

13  5/18 Josh Wadlington          Oak Hill        Va 5:21:18    10:20  36   180 

19  6/18 Michael Dacar            Durham          NC 5:51:59    11:20  39   112 

20  7/18 Bryan Blake              Washington      DC 5:55:28    11:26  36   104 

21  8/18 Justin Bishop            Fredericksburg  VA 6:03:08    11:41  26   103 

26  9/18 thomas maldonado         Alexandria      VA 6:10:24    11:55  30   148 

27 10/18 David Kuennen            Washington      DC 6:12:08    11:59  36   142 

30 11/18 Darrick  Morris          Ashland         VA 6:16:37    12:07  39   154 

33 12/18 Telly Pandel             Towson          MD 6:30:29    12:34  34   160 

35 13/18 Ryan Gattoni             Basking Ridge   NJ 6:32:42    12:38  21   125 

36 14/18 Alexander Constable      Spring City     PA 6:32:43    12:38  21   110 

38 15/18 John Hodge               King George     VA 6:39:51    12:52  28   186 

39 16/18 Filip Jasinski           Bethesda        MD 6:41:44    12:56  39   135 

43 17/18 Alexander Buhl           Va Beach        VA 6:54:08    13:20  25   106 

59 18/18 Josh Sarath              Arlington       VA 7:33:57    14:37  23   169 

 

2016 Dahlgren Heritage Rail Trail 50km Splits  

 

First time in each column is time of day. Second time is pace per mile. 

Finish time is gun time followed by pace per mile. 

 

 

Pl Bib                        Indiantown   Wal-Mart   Indiantown  Finish 

-- ---                        ----------  -----------  ---------- -------------  

 1 182 Michael Wardian        7:21  6:18   8:05  6:07  8:52  6:12 3:17:43  6:22 

 2 168 Michael Runyon         7:32  7:39   8:25  7:24  9:17  7:18 3:44:54  7:14 

 3 131 Alexander Hetherington 7:31  7:32   8:24  7:20  9:18  7:20 3:50:52  7:26 

 4 132 Brad Hinton            7:28  7:10   8:21  7:09  9:17  7:18 3:57:55  7:39 

 5 177 Catherine Sykes        7:31  7:32   8:25  7:24  9:21  7:28 4:00:45  7:45 

 6 189 Luke Busek             7:32  7:39   8:25  7:24  9:21  7:28 4:00:46  7:45 

 7 116 Tony DeWitt            7:37  8:16   8:37  8:11 10:05  9:23 4:24:44  8:31 

 8 188 Grayson Vincent        7:45  9:16   8:48  8:53  9:51  8:47 4:28:15  8:38 

 9 114 Joseph Dawson          7:49  9:45   9:00  9:40 10:10  9:36 4:58:59  9:37 

10 162 Nick Pierce            7:48  9:38   8:56  9:24 10:05  9:23 5:04:23  9:48 

11 115 Steve DeSantis         7:46  9:23   9:00  9:40 10:15  9:50 5:14:30 10:07 

12 163 Anna Reed              7:48  9:38   8:58  9:32 10:16  9:52 5:15:43 10:10 

13 180 Josh Wadlington        7:41  8:46   8:45  8:42 10:06  9:26 5:21:18 10:20 

14 126 Chris Gellene          7:49  9:45   8:59  9:36 10:14  9:47 5:28:32 10:34 

15 174 Brook Smith            7:51 10:00   9:05  9:59 10:23 10:10 5:33:19 10:44 

16 139 Wayne Kline            7:46  9:23   8:59  9:36 10:20 10:03 5:34:54 10:47 

17 120 Chris Dunne            7:43  9:01   8:50  9:01 10:11  9:39 5:38:33 10:54 

18 181 Natalie Wangner        7:51 10:00   9:05  9:59 10:28 10:24 5:43:33 11:03 

19 112 Michael Dacar          7:51 10:00   9:05  9:59 10:34 10:39 5:51:59 11:20 

20 104 Bryan Blake            7:43  9:01   8:57  9:28 10:28 10:24 5:55:28 11:26 

21 103 Justin Bishop          7:43  9:01   8:49  8:57 10:28 10:24 6:03:08 11:41 

22 121 Jackie Dvorak          7:59 10:59   9:19 10:53 10:46 11:11 6:04:19 11:44 

23 178 Richard Thomas         7:46  9:23   9:09 10:14 10:39 10:52 6:04:48 11:45 

24 171 Joseph Schnurbusch     7:51 10:00   9:08 10:10 10:44 11:06 6:05:34 11:46 

25 141 Christian Kubik        8:00 11:07   9:14 10:34 10:41 10:58 6:06:59 11:49 

26 148 Thomas Maldonado       7:45  9:16   8:57  9:28 10:27 10:21 6:10:24 11:55 

27 142 David Kuennen          7:48  9:38   9:00  9:40 10:38 10:50 6:12:08 11:59 

28 159 Leah Pan               8:04 11:36   9:33 11:47 11:03 11:55 6:14:28 12:03 

29 133 Garrett Hoffman        7:55 10:30   9:14 10:34 10:52 11:26 6:16:05 12:06 

30 154 Darrick Morris         8:02 11:21   9:27 11:24 11:01 11:50 6:16:37 12:07 

31 155 Jayme Morris           8:02 11:21   9:27 11:24 11:01 11:50 6:16:38 12:07 

32 153 Kate Moga              7:55 10:30   9:13 10:30 10:48 11:16 6:29:10 12:32 



33 160 Telly Pandel           7:56 10:37   9:25 11:16 11:03 11:55 6:30:29 12:34 

34 183 David Wood             8:01 11:14   9:30 11:35 11:11 12:16 6:31:26 12:36 

35 125 Ryan Gattoni           7:52 10:07   9:11 10:22 10:47 11:13 6:32:42 12:38 

36 110 Alexander Constable    7:52 10:07   9:11 10:22 10:50 11:21 6:32:43 12:38 

37 144 Ellen Kurland          8:00 11:07   9:32 11:43 11:10 12:14 6:34:15 12:41 

38 186 John Hodge             7:43  9:01   8:52  9:09 10:51 11:24 6:39:51 12:52 

39 135 Filio Jasinski         7:52 10:07   9:17 10:45 11:04 11:58 6:41:44 12:56 

40 118 Christelle Douillet    8:06 11:51   9:43 12:26 11:25 12:53 6:48:48 13:09 

41 187 Jerry Jared            7:57 10:44   9:29 11:32 11:16 12:29 6:49:07 13:10 

42 123 Kelly Fitzsimmons      8:04 11:36   9:33 11:47 11:18 12:35 6:54:04 13:20 

43 106 Alexander Buhl         7:51 10:00   9:13 10:30 11:07 12:06 6:54:08 13:20 

44 102 Dipak Bhattacharyya    7:58 10:52   9:29 11:32 11:18 12:35 6:57:11 13:26 

45 146 Kurt Luedke            7:58 10:52   9:30 11:35 11:28 13:01 7:02:06 13:35 

46 107 John Buzansky          8:06 11:51   9:44 12:30 11:32 13:11 7:05:51 13:42 

47 184 Steven Yancey          8:09 12:13   9:44 12:30 11:27 12:58 7:06:50 13:44 

48 149 Tammy Massie           8:08 12:06   9:49 12:49 11:40 13:32 7:14:49 13:60 

49 111 Megan Culp             8:02 11:21   9:44 12:30 11:40 13:32 7:17:36 14:05 

50 152 Vishal Mirmira         8:02 11:21   9:44 12:30 11:40 13:32 7:17:38 14:05 

51 172 Mark Short             7:59 10:59   9:23 11:08 11:23 12:48 7:17:47 14:05 

52 140 David Klisz            8:09 12:13   9:49 12:49 11:36 13:22 7:20:45 14:11 

53 128 Tom Grant              8:09 12:13   9:49 12:49 11:36 13:22 7:20:46 14:11 

54 137 Rachel Johnson         8:00 11:07   9:35 11:55 11:36 13:22 7:21:43 14:13 

55 105 Lou Brooks             8:00 11:07   9:21 11:01 11:12 12:19 7:24:26 14:18 

56 143 Steven Kuhn            7:59 10:59   9:23 11:08 11:11 12:16 7:28:52 14:27 

57 113 Dustin Davis           8:04 11:36   9:37 12:02 11:39 13:30 7:29:45 14:29 

58 122 Julie Erickson         8:04 11:36   9:37 12:02 11:39 13:30 7:29:47 14:29 

59 169 Josh Sarath            8:05 11:44   9:53 13:04 11:49 13:56 7:33:57 14:37 

60 176 Kristen Staples        8:10 12:21   9:51 12:57 11:57 14:17 7:35:52 14:40 

61 127 Sandy Golder           8:58 18:16  10:30 15:27 11:56 14:14 7:35:55 14:40 

62 150 Allison Mead           8:10 12:21   9:51 12:57 11:59 14:22 7:45:45 14:59 

63 145 Alex Long              8:15 12:58  10:02 13:39 12:03 14:32 7:52:24 15:12 

64 119 Rachel Dunai           8:06 11:51   9:49 12:49               

65 124 Saiju Gangadharan      8:44 16:33                     

66 170 Calaina Schneider      8:58 18:16                     

67 129 Philip Halapin         8:58 18:16                    


